
Date: 08.07.2016 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 
Plot No 143, Sector 44,  

Institutional Area, 
Opposite to Gold Souk, 

Gurgaon, Haryana- 122003 
Work: 0124-4236083 
Fax:    0124-4236084 

 
Website: www.railtelindia.com 

 
 

Corrigendum –IV  
 

Sub: Extension of submission of tender “Empanelment of OEM’s/Vendors for entering 
into Rate Contract for Access Points of various Configuration for Wi-Fi Project.” 

 
Ref: i) This office Tender No. RailTel/Tender//OT/CO/DNM/2016-17/Wi-Fi/RC for 

Access Point/335 dated 13.05.2016. 
 

 
The last date of submission of Tender for “Empanelment of OEM’s/Vendors for 
entering into Rate Contract for Access Points of various Configuration for Wi-Fi 
Project” issued vide this Open Tender Notice No.: 
RailTel/Tender//OT/CO/DNM/2016-17/Wi-Fi/RC for Access Point/335 dated 
13.05.2016 is extended from 08.07.2016 to 13.07.2016 up to 15.00 Hrs. Tender will be 
opened at 15:30 Hrs. on 13.07.2016. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.railtelindia.com


Section-1 
 

Chapter-1 
 

Schedule of Requirements 
 

SN Item Description Unit Qty Unit 
Basic 
Price 

 

Packing & 
Forwarding 

Charges 
 

ED@ 
___% 

On 
(a)+(b) 

Sales Tax/ CST 
/ VAT/LST 

@___% 
On (a)+(b)+(c) 

Freight & 
Insurance 
charges 

Unit Cost C.I.P. 
destination 

Total cost 
C.I.P. 

destination 
In fig. In words In fig. In words 

    (a)          (b)    (c)         (d) 

1 Category 1 Access Point (Mid-Range Access 
Point for Indoor Installation) Nos 300 

         

2 Category 2 Access Point (Mid-Range Access 
Point for Outdoor Installation) Nos    825 

         

3 Category 3 Access Point(High Range Access 
Point for Indoor Installation) Nos 290 

         

4 Category 4 Access Point(High Range Access 
Point for Outdoor Installation) Nos 535 

         

5 Cost of Line Adaptor/Power Injector per 
Access Point for all categories Nos 100 

         

6. Cost of  Engineer for Level II support per 
annum at CNOC during warranty period No  1 

         

Sub Total 
    

7 Incremental% AMC cost  in addition to  3.5 
% mentioned in clause 3.8 of Chapter-3 Years 3 

         

Grand Total 
    

 
 

*The Adaptor/Power Injector should be same OEM Make only. 
 

(A.K. Sablania) 
Group General Manager/DNM 


